09:30
09:37
09:44
09:51
09:58

10:10
10:17
10:24
10:31
10:38
10:45
10:52
10:59
11:06
11:13

11:30
11:37
11:44
11:51
11:58
12:05
12:12
12:19
12:26
12:33

Bewdley Bridle Club
Dressage 31st October 2021
Times

Intro C- Arena 1
Samantha Self
Michaela Bee
Suzy Gibson
Harriet Tett

Daniella Thomas

Prelim 2 - Arena 1
Becky Parsonage
Kate Anderson
Michaela Bee
Suzy Gibson
Diane Bowen
Charlotte Payter
Jayne Willetts
Jackie Hopkins
Shirley Boraston

Kate Anderson

Prelim 18 - Arena 1
Becky Parsonage
Rachael Willetts
Paulene Wedge
Tracey Blackwell
Jayne Willetts
Jackie Hopkins
Shirley Boraston
Kim Plumley
Lucy Hawker

Jenna Churchill



11:30
11:37
11:44
11:51
11:58
12:05
12:12
12:19
12:26

12:40
12:48
12:56
13:04

Bewdley Bridle Club
Dressage 31st October 2021
Times

Novice 28 - Arena 2

Charlotte Payter

Sophie Hodgetts

Louise Killey

Becky Parsonage

Rachael Willetts

Paulene Wedge

Tracey Blackwell

Gemma Zaremba

Jacqui Preece

Elementary 42 - Arena 2
Jacqui Preece
Louise Killey
Gemma Zaremba

Becky Parsonage



